: TP-6232

Model Name

TPE200_7200-01



Model Name : TP-6232

TP6200_7200-02



Model Name : TP-6232

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery Accgf;g{der
1 W6C10020 HOOP ASS"Y TP-7032(H) 1 PC
10 W6000300 FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X25 PADAL TINPANI 1 PC
11 W6530699 TUNING JOINT ASS"Y TP7XXA(H)/5XXC 1 PC
12 W6530600 CONNECTOR ROTATION SHAFT TP523,6,9,532A 1 PC
13-1 W6531500 JOINT SPACER (1) TP523,6,9,532A 1 PC
13-2 W6531600 JOINT SPACER (2) TP523,6,9,532A 1 PC
14 W6730300 TUNING ROD (A) TP526,29,32C/726,29,32A(H 1 PC
14-1 EV200046 PLAIN WASHER 4X10X0.8 ZMC2Y (6) 1 PACK(GPC/PACK)
14-2 EF340352 OVAL COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW 4.0X35 1 PACK
15 EV303406 SPRING WASHER 4.0MM 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)
16 W6532001 ROD JOINT ASS"Y TP5XX 1 PC
17 W6531102 JOINT SHAFT TP6120,23,26,29 1 PC
18 EB060302 FLAT HEAD SCREW 6X30 1 ST(PC/PACK)
19 W6C90100 TUNING INDICATOR M.PLATE TP7000,TP6200 1 PC
2 W6590200 TUNING BOLT M8 TP5XX 1 PC
2-1 W6695200 Tuning Key TP6200/7200 1 PC
20 W600A500 HEXAGON BOLT TP7000 1 PC
21 W6B80720 WIRE ASSY TP7032 1 PC
22 W6531390 TENSION ROD TP529/729 1 PC
23 U1555046 HEXAGONAL NUT M4 ZY 6PC/PACK 1 PACK
24 W6650360 SPIDER NUT TP-726.729.732 1 PC
25 W6650400 SPIDER NUT WASHER ZY TP-4023/4026/4029 1 PC
26 W6C50100 SPIDER SHAFT TP7000 1 PC
27 W600D500 E-RING 12MM TP7000 1 PC
28 W6550400 CENTER LINK TP5023,5026,5029 1 PC
29 W6550500 CENTER LINK ROD PEDAL TIMPANI 1 PC
30 W6004360 E-RING 5 TP6020/6023/6026/6029 1 PACK
31 W6A30500 JOINT SPACER (3) TP3000 1 PC
32 W6561021 BALANCE TENSIONROD ASS"Y TP-4032 1 PC
33 W6560690 PEDAL REGULATOR TP529 1 PC
34 W6540200 COLLAR TP-4023/4026/4029/4032 1 PC
35 W6570199 CENTER TUNING LINK CR TP-5020,5023 1 PC
36 W6590500 CENTER LINK ROD PADAL TINPANI 1 PC
37 W6560601 CENTER LINK CONNECTING ROD TP-520C 1 PC
38 W6004360 E-RING 5 TP6020/6023/6026/6029 1 PACK
39 W6005500 HEXAGON NUT M8 PADAL TINPANI 1 PC
4 W6D20020 Suspension Ring TP6232/7232 1 PC
40 W6005600 SPRING WASHER M8 TP5000 1 PC
41 W6575090 LINKAGE PLATE ASS"Y, TP5029 1 PC
42 W6571001 PEDAL TP5XXX 1 PC




Model Name : TP-6232

Accept order

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery PR
43 W6571100 PEDAL CUSHION PADAL TINPANI 1 PC
44 W6590700 NYLON WASHER (T=0.2) TP 1 PC
45 W6590800 NYLON WASHER (T=0.5) TP523,6,9,523A 1 PC
46 W6590400 PEDAL FULCRUM SHAFT TPSXXX 1PC
47 W6D40190 Base TP6229/6232/7229/7232 1PC
48 W600G100 caster(Extra Large)TP4200/6200/7200 1PC
49 W6009400 SPRING WASHER 1/2-2 TP7000 1PC
50 W600D400 SLIDE GUIDE (L) TP7000H 1PC
51 W600D600 SLIDE GUIDE (L) TP7000H 1 PC
52 W6570900 ROTOR SHAFT, PEDAL TP5XXX 1 PC
53 W6B40200 PAC ASS"Y(PEDAL ADJ.CLUTCH&BRAKE) TP7000 1 PC
54 W600D900 FLAT HEAD SCREW 5X10 1 PC
55 W6D40100 PAC Regulator TP6200/7200 1 PC
56 W600D800 PAC SPRING TP7000H 1 PC
57 WeB40700 PAC ADJUSTING BUSH TP7000 1 PC
58 W6B90100 CENTRAL CAP TP7000(H) 1PC
59 W6008800 HEX HOLE STOP SCREW M8X35 TP4100,6100 1PC
6 W6D30230 Strut TP6200/7200 23-32 1PC
6-1 W6792100 WIRE CLAMP TP720,23,26,29,32 1PC
60 W6009500 PLAIN WASHER M8 (6)TP5000 1PC
61 W600A200 TRUSS HEAD SCREW M5X8 1 PC
62 W6001600 FLAT SPRING WASHER 4 TP5XXX 1 PACK gfcmtm“
63 W6B80020 TUNIMG INDICATOR KIT TP7032 1 PC
64 W6D42000 PEDAL CASTER(FRONT)TP-4200 1 PC
7-1 W6791800 STRUT SPACER TP7XXA(H)/5XXC 1 PC
7-2 W6791800 STRUT SPACER TP7XXA(H)/5XXC 1 PC
8 W6000100 NUT M6 PEDAL TIMPANI 1 PACK
9 EV301066 SPRING WASHER M6 1 PACK(GPC/PACK)




